
Clas. Società TOTALE ATLETI
1 BS562 ATL. PARATICO 886 20
2 BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON 363 11
3 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 353 11
4 BS368 U.S. MALONNO 289 10
5 BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA 285 9
6 BS852 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI ASD 198 7
7 BS545 ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 173 8
8 BS714 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD 166 6
9 BS752 RUNNERS SALO' 157 4
10 BS030 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS 156 7
11 BS362 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO 148 8
12 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. 143 5
13 CR833 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. 122 6
14 BS319 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO 119 3
15 BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM 113 4
16 BS742 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. 111 4
17 BS097 ATLETICA CIMA ASD 107 4
18 CR559 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) 106 5
19 BS777 ESC SSD SRL 101 5
20 BS797 STRALENO 83 2
21 MI098 POL. BESANESE 82 2
22 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 81 4
22 BS836 F.O.RUNNING TEAM 81 2
24 BS278 ATL. CARPENEDOLO 80 3
25 BS925 MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS ASD 79 2
26 BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI 77 4
27 BS521 FREE-ZONE 76 2
28 BS952 ADVANCE GARDA TEAM 2019 ASD 74 3
29 BS202 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO 72 4
30 BS664 SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD 71 2
31 BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 70 3
32 VA598 RUNNING SARONNO 66 2
33 BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA 63 2
34 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 54 2
35 BS176 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 52 3
35 MI555 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO 52 3
37 BS684 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 50 4
38 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 48 1
39 BS959 LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM ASD 47 1
40 BG865 CARVICO SKY RUNNING 43 1
41 MI580 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 42 1
42 BS034 ASD 3SANTI NAVE 40 1
42 BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 40 1
42 MI071 B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 40 1
45 MN631 G.P. GOODWIN ASD 39 1
46 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 38 1
46 PV837 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 38 2
48 BG594 CLUB PANTERA ROSA 36 1
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49 MI700 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D. 35 1
50 BS033 ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM 34 2
50 CR733 TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 34 1
52 BS748 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD 32 6
53 MI695 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 31 1
54 MN936 HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. 30 1
55 MI094 POL. CARUGATE 28 1
55 MN470 G.P. VIRGILIANO 28 2
55 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER 28 1
58 BG300 ATL. TREVIGLIO 26 1
58 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE 26 2
58 CO061 A.S.D. GO-MARKET MOLTENO 26 1
61 CO703 3 LIFE 25 1
62 BS986 E.VO.3 A.S.D. 21 1
63 BG582 SPORT & WELLNESS S.R.L. 20 1
64 CR944 CREMONACORRE ASD 19 1
65 CR554 MARATHON CREMONA 17 1
65 SO905 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 17 1
67 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 16 1
68 BS950 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL 13 1
69 CR524 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 12 1
70 BS018 UNIONE SPORTIVA ACLI SAN POLO 11 1
70 MN013 XC TEAM ASD 11 1
72 MI881 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 10 1
73 BG425 MEDIRUN 6 1
74 BG146 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI 4 1
75 BG166 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI 3 1
75 MI296 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 3 1
77 MI160 S.O.I. INVERUNO 1 1
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Clas. Società TOTALE ATLETI
1 BS562 ATL. PARATICO 402 11
2 BS031 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 162 5
3 BS030 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS 127 4
4 CR559 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) 124 4
5 BS362 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO 115 4
6 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 112 3
7 BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON 99 3
8 BS368 U.S. MALONNO 97 3
9 BS777 ESC SSD SRL 74 2
10 BS176 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 73 2
11 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 72 2
12 BS521 FREE-ZONE 66 2
13 CR833 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. 65 2
14 BS202 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO 57 2
15 BS545 ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 41 2
16 BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 39 1
17 BS714 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD 38 1
17 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER 38 1
19 BS769 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA 37 1
19 CO828 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 37 1
21 BS742 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. 36 1
21 BS748 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD 36 1
21 BS986 E.VO.3 A.S.D. 36 1
24 BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 34 1
24 BS925 MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS ASD 34 1
26 CR524 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 33 1
27 BS018 UNIONE SPORTIVA ACLI SAN POLO 31 1
27 BS341 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 31 1
29 BS243 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 29 1
30 BS702 G.P. OVER PONTEVICO 28 1
30 MI296 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 28 1
32 MN084 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA SR 27 1
33 BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM 24 1
34 BS538 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. 22 1

FEMMINILE


